
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

74 
101 
194 

99 
77X 

39 
693 
20X 
153 

15 
310X 

119 
171X 

21X 
710 
38X 

Name 

Bryce Prince 

Wyatt Farris 

Deion Campbell 

Sean Williams 

Igor Sokolov 

Anibal Ivan Arias 

Mike Bishop 

Quinn Swift 

Terry Heard 

Matt Testa 

John James 

Byron Garay 

Brent Rusk 

Travis Westermeyer 

John Menzie 

Thomas Asseo 

Class 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 
Qualifying Expert 1000 

Best Tm 

1:29.259 
1:29.772 
1:31.879 
1:32.607 
1:33.410 
1:33.971 
1:34.467 
1:36.161 
1:36.393 
1:36.673 
1:37.853 
1:40.869 
1:41.990 
1:44.583 
1:46.123 

Total Tm 

13:51.696 
10:53.996 
14:26.341 

6:30.257 
13:27.103 

8:27.356 
9:19.716 
9:59.577 
8:44.097 
5:27.258 

10:48.753 
13:42.600 

7:37.272 
13:26.374 
10:33.119 

2:00.623 

Make 

2023 Yamaha R1M 
2023 Yamaha R1M 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2020 Yamaha R1 
2022 BMW M1000RR 
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2019 Aprilia R SV4 Factory 1100  
2022 BMW S1000RR 
2021 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R 
2017 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2019 Kawasaki ZX10 
2021 Kawasaki ZX10R 
2017 Kawasaki zx10 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/4/2024 9:22:07 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 
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Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024 

QP1:Expert 1000 

QP1:Expert 1000 

Qualifying started at 9:06:18 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

5/4/2024 09:00 


