CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024

## Sorted on best lap time

QP1:Expert 1000

QP1:Expert 1000

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles

5/4/2024 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:06:18

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Total Tm	Make
1	74	Bryce Prince	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:29.259	13:51.696	2023 Yamaha R1M
2	101	Wyatt Farris	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:29.772	10:53.996	2023 Yamaha R1M
3	194	Deion Campbell	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:31.879	14:26.341	2020 Yamaha R1
4	99	Sean Williams	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:32.607	6:30.257	2023 BMW S1000RR
5	77X	Igor Sokolov	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:33.410	13:27.103	2020 Yamaha R1
6	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:33.971	8:27.356	2022 BMW M1000RR
7	693	Mike Bishop	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:34.467	9:19.716	2022 BMW S1000RR
8	20X	Quinn Swift	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:36.161	9:59.577	2019 Aprilia RSV4 Factory 1100
9	153	Terry Heard	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:36.393	8:44.097	2022 BMW S1000RR
10	15	Matt Testa	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:36.673	5:27.258	2021 Yamaha YZF-R1
11	310X	John James	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:37.853	10:48.753	2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R
12	119	Byron Garay	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:40.869	13:42.600	2017 Yamaha YZF-R1
13	171X	Brent Rusk	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:41.990	7:37.272	2019 Kawasaki ZX10
14	21X	Travis Westermeyer	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:44.583	13:26.374	2021 Kawasaki ZX10R
15	710	John Menzie	Qualifying Expert 1000	1:46.123	10:33.119	2017 Kawasaki zx10
16	38X	Thomas Asseo	Qualifying Expert 1000		2:00.623	2020 Yamaha YZF-R1

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

#WEARECRA

Printed: 5/4/2024 9:22:07 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association